Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

724NV 877
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' (5695':;‘;
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (518 | pibled

Cash Fares

Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75

Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper

Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Fares Available on Clipper Only

Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 —
Local Monthly Pass® - - $34.00
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - —

Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88

' Children under 5 ride free.

2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from
time issued until 3:00 a.m.

3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time
activated until 3:00 a.m.

4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper.
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also
applies to local-to-transhay transfer.

> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on
RTC Discount cards.

Local BART-to-Bus Transfer
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART
only.

Proof of Fare Eligibility

Seniors (65 & Older):

Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card
Current driver’s license

DMV ID card

Senior ID issued by another California transit system

Persons with Disabilities:

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID

e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID

e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system

Medicare Cardholders:
e Medicare Card + photo ID

Holidays

AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on:
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacidn,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCién de ta rifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Personas

Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jévenes' N:zzgr; ®
, . : 19-64 5-18

Tarifas sujetas a cambios. ( ) (5-18) Discapa-

citados

Tarifas en efectivo

Viaje Unico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25

Pase local diario? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75

Viaje Unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir afiadir afiadir
local d lo di

npasiocy deunslodaopse | 350 | §175 | $175

Tarifas disponibles en
aplicaciones maviles y Clipper

Viaje Unico local $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Pase local diario’ $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Viaje Unico de Transbay* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper

Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 -
Pase local mensual® - - $34.00
Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00| - -
Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir | anadir | afadir
;c;nmp;;epllce)sca\llliadse un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1.88 $1.88

' Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis.

2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes
locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m.

3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales
ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.

4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper.
Se aplica automaticamente en el sequndo autobus cuando se sube al autobus
dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay.

> Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o
como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC.

Transferencia local de BART al autobus
Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper solo en el
viaje de autobus desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa

Personas mayores (65 anos o mas):

e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexién
Regional de Transito

Licencia de manejo actual

Tarjeta de identificacién de DMV

Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de
transito de California

Personas con discapacidades:

e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion
Regional de Transito

Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de
DMV + Identificacion con foto

Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados +
Identificacion con foto

Identificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Xl R &

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) ARFFRRIEE B
A B St X R4 =t E iR

%%, AC Transit 224 Transbay (575)
ELhRS5, BRS5F San Francisco (IBE LU ) 1
Peninsula (321X ), (N8 THEEZIFIE, BHE
(510) 891-4777 s¢& &5 actransit.org,

BBIM=R 20205108198

EBEA
AC Transit EZE HBEA | SogE (6598
ENEEETE (19-64) G-18) | LMEISA

TiEE

MEFEH

VN =El B e $2.50 $1.25 $1.25
Vi E S N $5.50 $2.75 $2.75
Transbay B8R 3k% $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
Tra nsb a ﬂ-g&g il A N
Ki&é%i%—%ii%ﬂ%ii% $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75

FHEREE Clipper ATFfERIZEE

ARG $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
e RKEE3 $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
7 RBE $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay E2)x3k4* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
i3 1R EE $84.60 | $34.00 | -
A HZE> - - $34.00
Transbay 31 KIBZE $216.00 - -

ANVE=S] 0 il o
Isﬁ%e@%%%%xg 375 | $1.88 | $1.88
1SS LB R TR,

’ %@%ﬁ)ﬁ JRIETREM. BRETLRAEARLET, HEIER

’ E%ﬁ%?%zﬁi?ﬁi BRETERAEAIRAE LT, BERIER=

*Transbay #6250 2%  {B1XR Clipper, F\ITPIRETR, SRR EIEN
Rz FREISE —HZEAE, NS TIARIHEEE Transbay 2L,

S EF Clipper & (ZE-EMRTCIHNE) sh& S BEIRMIRTCE

Aith BART (581
FB Clipper -=A\ BART 2 4ATR1$0.50,

EirNERESIIERR

K& (655 K%LILE):

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #0F&

o HEINZEIHNER

e DMV(ZEEFT)IDR

s ABE—INMNzEMAEZAITHEFIDR

B EIBAL:

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #0&

e DMV BOEISALTIAETR + MRAEHSMHIEAR
o IREZFEREEICUERR + MYRRF RIS D UERE R

s AS—MMMNEHMARZ LTS OERBALIDR

Medicare =ESES:

e Medicare £ + BBHID

Bk

AC Transit LA T HRBRREFABNZIZERS
e N
oT B . 2280 b
. FH LT
=5
o AL /}EZ/\%_
AA =

Dias festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Afo Nuevo Dia de la Independencia
Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad

Dia de la Emancipacion

9,

\__

Schedule Information

6:00a 5:31a 6:13a 5:09a@ | 2:27p 5:15a
6:30a 6:01a 6:43a 5:26a 2:37pe» | 5:28a®
7:00a 6:31a 7:13a 5:39a@ | 2:57p 5:45a
7:30a 7:01a 7:43a 5:54a 3:07p®| 5:58a®
8:00a 7:37a 8:13a 6:09a@ | 3:27p 6:15a
8:30a 8:07a 8:45a 6:24a 3:37p®» | 6:28a®
9:00a 8:40a 9:18a 6:39a@ | 3:57p 6:46a
9:30a 9:11a 9:48a 6:54a 4:07p@| 6:58a0
10:00a 9:42a | 10:23a 7.07a@ | 4:27p 7:15a
10:30a | 10:14a | 10:53a 7:16a 4:37p® | 7:28a@
11:00a | 10:44a | 11:24a 7:40a@ | 4:56p | 7:44a
11:30a | 11:16a | 11:54a 7:55a 5:09p@| 8:02a®
12:00p | 11:46a | 12:24p | 8:10a® | 5:26p | 8:17a
12:30p | 12:16p | 12:56p | 8:25a 5:39p@| 8:32a®
1:00p | 12:46p 1:31p 8:40a@ | 5:56p 8:47a
1:30p | 1:16p 2:01p 8:55a 6:09p®»| 9:02a®
2:00p 1:47p 2:31p 9:10a® | 6:26p 9:17a
2:30p 2:17p 3:01p 9:25a 6:39p® | 9:30a®
3:00p | 2:47p 3:31p 9:40a@ | 6:56p 9:46a
3:30p | 3:17p 3:57p 9:55a 7:05p® | 10:00a®
4:00p | 3:47p | 4:27p | 10:10a@ | 7:26p | 10:15a
4:30p | 4:20p | 4:57p | 10:27a 7:35p® | 10:27a®
5:00p | 4:50p | 5:27p | 10:40a@ | 7:56p | 10:46a
5:30p 5:20p 5:57p | 10:57a 8:15p@ | 10:56a®
6:00p | 5:48p | 6:24p | 11:10a® | 8:34p | 11:16a
6:30p | 6:18p 6:54p | 11:23a 8:55p@ | 11:27ae
7:00p | 6:48p | 7:21p | 11:37a@ | 9:14p | 11:45a
7:30p | 7:14p 7:51p | 11:55a 9:35p@ | 11:57a®
8:00p | 7:44p | 8:21p | 12:07p@®| 9:52p | 12:15p
8:30p 8:14p 8:45p | 12:25p | 10:15pa@ | 12:27ps
9:00p | 8:39p | 9:15p | 12:37p@| 10:32p | 12:45p
9:30p | 9:19p®| 9:45po| 12:55p | 10:53p@ | 12:57pe
10:00p | 9:59po| 10:15pe | 1:07pa@| 11:12p 1:15p

10:38po | 10:55pe | 1:27p | 11:33pe | 1:27pe

11:10pe | 11:33po| 1:37pe | 11:54p 1:45p

11:50po | 12:13a0 | 1:57p | 12:34a 1:57po

12:30a0 | 12:53a0 | 2:07pe 2:15p

1:10a@ 2:27p®

\ ) v

Kind

EXPRESS

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00

2:45p 5:44a 6:22a

7:29a

7:34a

5:15a

6:17a

L t
0
San Pablo Dam Rd. & Princeton Plaza Imola P & R Lot/
Shopping Center to Salgsforce Transit Redwood P & R Lot
Center, San Francisco via El Portal Dr., m
Church Lane, San Pablo Ave. and Central
Ave. 5:40a 12:40p
. . Las lineas 600-699 sélo fun- 6:45a 3:30p
. 1:04a | 2:17a 8:04a | cionan en dias escolares, en
: 1342 | 2:47a horarios que pueden variar dia 715a 4:30p
o 759% | N | 8022 | 1143p | 204a | 3:17a a dia. Este servicio esta dis- 7:45a 5:20p
Sevice | 816a | Semice | . | 12:23a | 2:34a | 3:47a ponible con tarifa regular para 8153 5:50p
.. (G 103 | 306 | 47 todo el mundo, : -
7:21p ( Loy | 628p | N | 14320 | 3342 | 447 600-699F% RI7E 54T, 10:15a 6:15p
romoent| &440 | Telvice'| 223a | 4042 | 517a SRIARE, RS EAT 7:00p
Service | 6:99P 4:34a | 5:47a BIREF, EMEM.
7:15p | 11:31a 5:04a 6:17a ] _ .
11312 1147 c3ae | 647n Light face = AM times
- 6:04a | 77a Letra clara = horarios AM
QT) Bold face = PM times
Frequent
Service
7:15p El Cerrito Del Norte BART, El Cerri-
to. Sian N2062.

SOlan‘Express

SolTrans

Vine is Napa County's local and
regional bus system providing
connections to community shuttles,
BART, SF Bay Ferry, and other transit
agencies in northern Napa County
and Solano County. For more information call
707-251-2800 or visit www.vinetransit.com.

Line Descriptions Effective
December 5, 2021

7
El Cerrito del Norte BART to Downtown

Berkeley via Arlington Ave. and Shattuck
Ave.

72

Hilltop Mall to Jack London Square via
Moyers Rd., Contra Costa College, San
Pablo Ave., El Cerrito del Norte BART, and
downtown Oakland.

72M

Vine es el sistema de autobus regional y local del
condado de Napa que proporciona conexiones

a vehiculos de enlace comunitarios, BART, SF Bay
Ferry y otras agencias de transito en el norte del
condado de Napa y el condado de Solano. Para
mas informacion llame al 707-251-2800 o visite

. . . . . . . ive: o : www.vinetransit.com.

257pe | 6:16a | 6:56a | T44a | 749 | 5d5a | 6i47a Effective Point Richmond to Jack London Square via

315p | 6:46a | 7:26a C|7) 7592 | 804a | 615 | 7:17a December 3, 2023 4 Blvd donald | Cerr

327pe| 722a | 7:56a 814a | 819a | 645a | 7:47a Efectivo: 3 d Garrard Blvd., Macdonald Ave., El Cerrito

3:45p | 752a | 831a | semice | 829a | 832 | 7:05a | 8&17a dic ecb"’°'d 2323 del Norte BART, San Pablo Ave. and

3:57po| 8252 | 9:01a 7'5'7'p 844a | 847a | 7452 | 8:47a 'c'e':E re de oy downtown Oakland

4:15p 8:56a 9:31a : 8:59a 9:02a 8:15a 9:17a F2023F12838H4%E% .

4:27po | 9:26a | 10:06a 916a | 9:19a | 845a | 9:47a 72R Fare Information effective April 28, 2019

4:45p | 9:58a | 10:36a 9:31a 9:34a 9:15a | 10:17a San Pablo Rapid -- Contra Costa College to .z c ) ] )
458p| 10282 | 11:07a 9462 | 9492 | 945 | 10:47a Ly Frequent Lok Lond 5 - El Centito del l\gl Informacion ce tarifas vigente a partir del 28 de abril, 2019
5:45p | 11:00a | 11:37a 10:05a | 10:08a | 10:15a | 11:17a Service ack London Square via El Cerrito del Norte Cash f be paid on board. For inf ’
5:27p® | 11:30a | 12:07p 10:20a | 10:23a | 10:45a | 11:47a Between the times shown, BART, San Pablo Ave. and downtown as ) ares can be paid on boar N or information on
5:46p | 12:00p | 12:37p 10:35a | 10:38a | 11:15a | 12:17p Eu:tes run every 15 minutesor - Qakland. service and where to purchase tickets and passes,
5:58p® | 12:30p 1:07p 10:51a | 10:54a | 11:45a | 12:47p etter. : _ _ _ _ _
6:16p 1:00p 1:42p 11:06a | 11:09a | 12:15p 1:17p Entre los tiempos mostrados, 76 please caII Vine at 707-251-2300 or 1-300-696-6443.
6:28p0 | 1:29p | 2:12p M2la | 11242 | 12:45p | 1:47p | losautobuses operancada 1S E| Cerrito del Norte BART to Richmond Las tarifas en efectivo se pueden pagar a bordo. Para
6:45p | T:39p | 2:42p 1:36a | 11:39a | T:15p | 2:17p paae ~  Parkway Transit Center via Cutting Blvd., b ‘o inf 4 sobre el servicio v dénd
6:58p0| 2:29p | 3:12p 1M:51a | 11:54a | 1:45p | 2:47p Eﬁ@r\w@zg,aia b Sioiiammimiel S¥ obtener mas informacion sobre el servicio y donde
715p | 239 | 3:4dp 1206p | 1209p | 215p | 317p | DA (HEEHT) ’ ’ comprar los boletos y los pases, sirvase llamar a Vine al
7:28po | 3:29p | 4:08p 12:227p | 12:30p | 2:45p | 3:47p . Ave., Church Lane, Road 20, Contra Costa 207-251-2800 0 8/ 1-800-696.6443

7:45p | 4:03p | 4:38p | 315p | 4d7p College, Birmingham Dr., Shane Rd. and eo el elthnasior :

8:07po | 4:33p | 5:08p Clj) Clj) 3:45p | 447p | & To Contra Costa College. Hillton Mall

8:24p 5:03p 5:38p 4:15p 5:17p 1top )

8:45p0| 5:33p | 6:08p Fahiee’ | Tealie’| a:4sp | sa7p | @ ToElCenitoDel Norte BART. 5 Vine Transit

9:0dp | E:01p | 6:35p o | 215P | 617D 1 ® Unless marked, timesinthis  £| Corritg Del Norte BART to Pinole

9:25pe | 6:31p | 7:05p 6:25p | 7:37p | 5:45p | 6:47p lumn are for line 72. . . . :

o4t | 701p | 732p 6:41p 6rp | T o Vista via Cutting Blvd., Richmond BART, CASH & CLIPPER® SINGLE RIDE FARE
10:04po| 7:27p | 8:02p 31(5)‘5’9 6:45p e 7 North Richmond, Contra Costa College, Express Route 29 $5.50
10:20p | 7:57p | 8:32p :0op 7:15p ® Unless marked, times in this ; :
10:45ps| 8:27p | 8:59p ;;ilz 7:45p column are for line 72M. E{iﬁ?ﬁs\fiear gilllﬁr%%n?jngaljlzzglo?rinPslﬁNy' 31-Day PASS PAPER & CLIPPER®
11:00p | 9:05p | 9:29p : 8:15p : _ 1
11:25po | 9:45p | 9:59p ©L'"e_72' Center and Hilltop Mall. Express Route 29 $120.00
om0t | ot ey 684 "Valid on all Vine routes

' : ' nes - erate scho . . . Ty /51
12:20a | 11:38p | 11:52p d'aysomy, Ny mcayo R_|chmond BART to El Cerrito High $choo| Valido en todas las rutas
12:45a0 12:32a vary from day to day. This ser-  via Macdonald Ave., 23rd St., Garvin Ave.,,

1002 1zae e e apletwerenyoneat \icBryde Ave., Arlington Blvd., Cutting

' Blvd., Korematsu Middle School and
Ashbury Ave. ]
800 Schedule Information

effective August 13, 2023

Informacion de horarios
vigente a partir del 13 de agosto, 2023

All Nighter. Richmond BART to Market
St. & Van Ness Ave. via San Pablo Ave.,
University Ave., Telegraph Ave. and
Downtown Oakland. Returns via Market
St., 1st St. near the Salesforce Transit
Center, and West Oakland BART.

WESTTCATMR

9,

SolanoExpress is Solano

Schedule Information effective April 7, 2024 WestCAT operates bus routes

Golden Gate Transit (GGT)

operates Regional bus service daily
throughout the day and evening,
and Commute bus service during
weekday morning and evening
commute periods. For more information call
415-455-2000 or visit goldengate.org.

Fare Information effective january 1, 2024

Fares on Golden Gate Transit bus services
are divided into fare zones and vary by trip
length and the number of zones crossed.
As you board the bus, inform the driver of
your destination before paying your fare.

From the East Bay to:

East Bay| Marin | Sonoma San
(within) | County | County | Francisco
Adult (19-64)
Clipper® $2.25 | $5.60 | $10.40 | $4.00
Card / App
Adult Cash (19-64) | $2.25 | $7.00 | $13.00 | $4.00
Youth (5-18)/
Senior (65-+)/ $1.00 | $3.50 | $6.50 | $2.00
Disabled /
Medicare
Clipper® START $2.00 | $3.50 | $6.50 | $1.00

' Children under 5 ride free. Limit 2 per fare-paying adult.

Schedule Information
effective April 14, 2024

Routes

580+580X
to San Rafael
Transit Center
. Sat-Sun/
Mon-Fri Holiday
5:41a 6:16a
6:16a 7:16a
6:41a® 8:16a
7:16a 9:16a
7:46a® 10:16a
8:16a 11:16a
9:16a 12:16p
10:16a 1:16p
11:16a 2:16p
12:16p 3:16p
1:16p 4:16p
2:16p 5:16p
3:16p 6:16p
4:16p 7:16p
4:46p ® 8:16p
5:16p 9:16p
5:46p ®
6:16p
7:16p
8:16p
9:16p

Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times

@ Route 580X — does not serve stops between Cutting Blvd.
at Harbour Wav. and Marin Sauare.

9,

Schedule Information eftective May 4, 2024

County’s intercity transit connection.

within West Contra Costa County, in the

Transit
Information

El Cerrito del
Norte Station

El Cerrito

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

your route and stop. 511 will respond with
departure times for your route and will also
include the Stop ID for future use. You may
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit
(% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
are equipped with bicycle racks.

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

A2 GetClipper’!

ve Clipper® is the convenient way

~ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
stores value as cash and transit passes to

pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Walgreens

11565 San Pablo Avenue
El Cerrito, CA 94530
510.234.9300

Walgreens

1150 Macdonald Avenue
Richmond, CA 94801
510-236-5748

: : : available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. : "y i : Line unincorporated areas. Additionally, it Routes JR/JL to to
Francisco Peninsula with Overhead real-time displ be found tati Express bus service connects East Bay, within the county and provide service . . o '
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, verneadreal-time displays can be tolnd on station San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations. to neiahborina counties. BART. and the ferr to to to operates regional service to Martinez and Contra to iETEnEs | e
Waln .t Cl’eek D b|ln/P|easant0n p|atf0rmS A reference gU|de tO tranSfer |nf0rmat|on . f . ” _ ) g . g ] ! ! y Fairfield Suisun clty/FalrfleId Vallei Costa Co”ege’ transbay service to San Francisco’ Hercules Transit Center Hub Transit
u , bu , £ : . : . For more information, call 510-465-2278. For more information, call (707) 648-4666 or allejo . . . Waterfront | Center
and other cities in the East Bay, as or trains without direct service is shown. visit soltrans.org o o Transit and direct commute hour service to El Cerrito del
well as San Francisco International T Suisun City Vallejo Center Na‘?lrtg136?';-;4&;;'9”;0“3“0”' WIS BHES RIS, O JR via Richmond Parkway Hel\f/cii o via
. c — . . .
Alrport (SFO) a':‘d Oakland Fare Information . Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Holiday JL via Hilltop Mall Transit 5an Pablo
International Airport (OAK). effective August 15, 2021 £ : S0l e 7382 9383 ® Center Ave
The prices shown are to destinations from this Fare In Ormation efiective April 1, 2024 5:41a 5:30a 8:38a® 10238a Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
station. Early Bird Express service is provided To better enable us to serve you in arriving at your : : ﬁ : . | . .
. - - - - 6:16a 6:15a 9:393 11:38a JR  515a JL  7:55a 5:55a 5:35a
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service by several bus operators and fare details destination on time, please have the proper fare and 6:50a 6:452@ 1030a@ 12:38p Fare Information effective January 1, 2018 JL 547a | R 835a@ | 627 6:07a
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer vary. Most transfers will require paying an valid identification ready upon boarding. 7314 7153 @ 11383 1:38p — JR 615a | JL  915a 6:55a 6:47a
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Millbrae/SFO or Berryessa/North San additional fare. Senior 8.05a 7:35a 12:30p@ 2:38p WestCAT adlty | G5 JJrLa ggga JJIE 133?@ ;éga ;15F;a
ticket vending machines, online José train, then transfer at MacArthur Station. Senior SolanoExbress Adult Y‘Iosu;h Dig’t;ed to 7:50a@ 1:38p 3:38p ot | & i 7;472 " 10255:® 8227: 8;152
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When Millbrae/SFO trains are not operating, : adult | YOUTD D_(55J|)d P 19-64 | ypder & Suisun City 8:35a 2:30p@ 4:38p 'CASH FARES! (exact change only) JR 8&07a | JL  1135a 4:15p 8:55a®
BART app. Regular BART fares take Berryessa/North San José train, then Early Bird Express [PewSiCL Rt e via i 3:28p >38p [ — §1.75 | $.75 L 835 | R 1207p@ |  4:47p 9:2720)
can only be paid using Clipper. transfer at MacArthur Station to SFO or SFO/ Under)” | Medicare CASH & CLIPPER® FARES Fairfield 9:28a 4:29p @ 6:38p } r?x Transl?a = $5'00 $2' 00 R 907a | JL  12:47p 5:15p 10:07a®
. Millbrae train. Card Single Ride $5.00 | Free | $2.50 | Mon-Fri  CEEHO 5:19p 7:38p )y ) : : L 9358 | R 127p@| 547p 10:47a @
CLIPPER . L CASH & CLIPPER® FARES 3:30p 10:283 6:19p @ 8:38p PREPAID FARES JR 9%5a | JL  1:55p 6:15p 112720
Dublin/Pleasanton  Take Berryessa/North San José train, then _ liober® Cash Val | . _ _ _ _
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one transfer at Bay Fair Station. FROM EL CERRITO DEL NORTE Cash Day Pass $10.00 | - $5.00 4:30p 11283 7:28p 9:38p C Ipper Cash Value (Regular/Express) $1.75 | $.75 JL 1035 | JR 227p® 6:47p 12:07p®
wav to pav for transit fares. Cash _— — San Francisco $3.50 | $175 _ ' ' 5:15p 12:28p @ 8:19p @ Clipper® Cash Value (Lynx Transbay)* $5.00 | $2.00 JR 11152 JL 3:07p 7:15p 12:35p®
y 1o pay = OAK Int'l Airport ~ Take Berryessa/North San José train, then Salesforce Transit Center - - Paper & Clipper® 36 JL 1155 | JR 3:35p®@ 7:55p 1:15p®
value can be added to Clipper and el iy o 31-Day Pass $114.00| - $57.00 5:30p 1:28p@ 9:32p @ Day Pass $3.50 | $1.50 ey R i
used for various Bay Area transit . o . " Children under 5 ride free, on Golden Gate Transit 6:30p® 2:28p@ Regular/Express 31-Day Pass® $40.00/:$20.00 L 127 | R asspo| 2:35p®
operators. Clipper cards can be Millbrae When trains with direct service are not " Discount Fares 7:05p® 3:28p Lynx 31-Day Pass’ $140.00 | $70.00 R 2:07':) i 5:275 3:15:)’@)
purchased at fare machines in all operating, take Berryessa/North San Jose To qualify you must present one of the following: 7:30p® 4:28p East Bay Regional Local 31-Day®’ $60.00 | - L 247p | R 5:55p@ 3:47p
BART stations. There is a one-time train to_ MacArth.ur statlon.and trans.fer to e Photo ID with birthdate indicating 65+ 4:48p @ East Bay Regional Express 31-Day®’ $70.00 - JR 327p | JL  6:35p 4:27p
' . SFO/Millbrae train. SFO/Millbrae trains, o Vali - - , . : .
$3.00 fee to setup Cllpper Or _ _ _ Valid Medicare Card with photo ID 5:37p JL 3:55p JR 7:15p® 5:07p
load Clioper onto a bhone with continue to Millbrae Station after San _ e RTC Discount Card 548p @ FARE WITH TRANSFER (partner transit services) R 427p | UL 7:55p 5:35p
PP P Francisco International Airport Station. Schedule |nf0rmat|0n effective April 27, 2020 e DMV disabled license plate registration . WestCAT" Lvnx. Capital Corridor Train FREE FREE JL 4:55p JR 8:35p®@ 6:07p
Apple Pay or Google Pay. S T . e DMV disabled parking placard orintout 6:08p ® » Lynx, Cap : : :
SFO Int'l Airport  When trains with direct service are not 1abied parking placard printol 6:28p WestCAT Regular/Express to Lynx $3.25 | $1.25 U (R B
A minimum value is required to operating, take Berryessa/North San José Seniors 80+ ride free with valid ID. 7:08p @ AC Transit, BART, Golden Gate Transit, | ¢1 10 | ¢ 5g JJFL{ ng;p ;fg;p
enter the BART system, so it is train, then transfer at MacArthur Station. Line 704 2 All paper passes are valid on all SolanoExpress Lines, however, 7:28p Vallejo Transit ' : i 6;55:: 8;15::
best to load fare on your ca rd an upcharge may apply. Also, passes are valid on all FAST and 8:15p @ ! With valid transfer, good for more than one WestCAT bus, within one hour IR 7:27p 8:55p
before entering. Each passenger SolTrans local routes. SolTrans is going paperless July 1, 2024, 8:57p @ to complete a one-way trip. Additional fare from Regular/Express to Lynx. L 7:55p
must have their own physical or San Francisco 9:48p 3 ; Children under 6 years old ride free. IR 8:27p
. . Salesforce ’ Available on Clipper®or normal pass.
dlg ital Cllpper card. i 10:45p® 4 Allows you to pay as you go, same as cash saved on Clipper®. i 2
Transit Center 5 pvaila I o : bl I JR 10:15p@
Visit cliopercard.com to learn how . _ . _ . Available on Clipper® or calendar month pass available as normal pass.
‘o 5 IpF:‘or Clioser diseounts o Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times & Not valid on Lynx Transbay, JL 11:15p
PRy PP @ To Fairfield Transportation Center 7 Only available on Clipper® JR_ 11:55p®@

4:20a

for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with
disabilities, START (low-income
program) or to add a BART High
Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

@ To Vallejo Transit Center

. _ Bold face = PM times
® To Sereno / Vallejo Transit Center

@ Route JR/JL - serve Willow & Viewpoint after 9:00 p.m.
weekdays and all day weekends.

@ Route JR - trip serves Hilltop Mall.

® Route JPX — trip serves Richmond Parkway TC and Fitzgerald Dr.

Light face = AM times
Light face = AM times
Bold face = PM times

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised May 8, 2024




